
PLAZA VOLUME
DAY

5AM-1PM

AFTERNOON / 
EVENING
1PM- 9PM

NIGHT
9PM-5AM

DAY
5AM-1PM

AFTERNOON / 
EVENING
1PM- 9PM

NIGHT
9PM-5AM

The Commission shall make available a minimum of one (1) lane at each facility for installation of new toll equipment unless specifically restricted by select times as noted on this schedule
Holiday travel consideration should include: New Years Day, Easter, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving and Christmas Day

# Weekend Restrictions (each Friday & Sunday) 4:00 pm through 9:00 pm

● Daily Commuter Restrictions (weekdays) 6:00 am - 9:00 am; 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm

▲ Seasonal tourist attractions

+ ORT High Speed Lane (Single Lane Closures Times Based on Permitted Lane Closure Chart)

* Conventional lanes will be closed to traffic at ORT Barrier Toll Plaza and ORT Ticket Toll Plaza

Specific arrangements must receive prior approval from the Chief Engineer

11/22/2019

#

#

+

#

#

#

#

#

#

+

●

All Lanes* All Lanes* All Lanes* All Lanes* All Lanes*

●

●

▲

▲

▲

▲

# ●

●

●

●

2 2

1 1 11 1 1

1 1 2

2

1 2 1

2 2 2 2

2

1 1 1 1 1

2

2

2 221 1 1

2

1 1 1 12 2

1

1 1 1 1 1 1

1 2

1

1 1 1 1

1

All Lanes*

2

1 1 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

12 2

2

2222

2 2

1

2

1

1

1

1 2 23 3

1

1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2

22

2

3 2 3

2

1 1 1 1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1

1 1 1

1 1

1 1

1

1 1

1 1

1

1

1

1

2 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

239

LOW

LOW

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

LOW

LOW

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

HEAVY

HEAVY

HEAVY

215

216

218

232

234

180

187

193

209

211

HEAVY

HEAVY

HEAVY

MEDIUM

HEAVY

71

81

91

110

118

135

140

142

145

151

152

161

173

HEAVY

HEAVY

MEDIUM

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

All Lanes*

11

All Lanes*

2

2

2

13

+

●

●

34

#

+

64

59

HEAVY

2

All Lanes*

1

2

1

11111LOW25

All Lanes*

1

2 2

2222LOW

52

49

39

1

1

1

LOW

LOW

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

HEAVY

2 3

All Lanes*All Lanes*All Lanes*All Lanes*All Lanes*All Lanes*HEAVY4

2322HEAVY 2

22

2

2

2

All Lanes*

1

2

1

#

#

OHIO TURNPIKE COMMISSION
CONVENTIONAL LANE AVAILABILITY FOR INSTALLATION

MAY 1 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30 OCTOBER 1 THROUGH APRIL 30

RESTRICTIONS

HEAVY 2

1

1

1

All Lanes*


