OHIO TURNPIKE COMMISSION CONVENTIONAL LANE AVAILABILITY FOR INSTALLATION

MAY 1 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30					OCTOBER 1 THROUGH APRIL 30						
PLAZA	VOLUME	DAY 5AM-1PM	AFTERNOON / EVENING 1PM- 9PM	NIGHT 9PM-5AM	DAY 5AM-1PM	AFTERNOON / EVENING 1PM- 9PM	NIGHT 9PM-5AM		RESTRI	CTIONS	
2	HEAVY	2	2	3	2	2	3	#			
4	HEAVY	All Lanes*	All Lanes*	All Lanes*	All Lanes*	All Lanes*	All Lanes*				+
13	LOW	2	2	2	2	2	2				
25	LOW	1	1	1	1	1	1				
34	LOW	2	2	2	2	2	2				
39	LOW	1	1	1	1	1	1				
49	HEAVY	All Lanes*	All Lanes*	All Lanes*	All Lanes*	All Lanes*	All Lanes*				+
52	MEDIUM	1	1	2	1	1	2				
59	MEDIUM	1	1	2	2	2	2		•		
64	HEAVY	1	1	2	1	1	2	#	•		
71	HEAVY	2	1	3	2	2	3	#			
81	LOW	1	1	1	1	1	1				
91	MEDIUM	1	1	2	1	2	2	#	•	A	
110	MEDIUM	1	1	2	1	1	2			•	
118	MEDIUM	1	2	3	2	2	3			•	
135	LOW	1	1	1	1	1	1				
140	MEDIUM	1	1	2	2	2	2				
142	MEDIUM	1	1	2	2	2	2			•	
145	HEAVY	1	1	2	1	2	2	#	•		
151	HEAVY	1	1	2	1	2	2	#			
152	MEDIUM	1	1	2	1	1	2		•		
161	HEAVY	1	1	2	1	2	2	#			
173	HEAVY	1	1	2	1	2	2	#	•		
180	HEAVY	1	1	1	1	1	1	#	•		
187	HEAVY	1	1	2	1	1	2	#	•		
193	MEDIUM	1	1	2	1	1	2				
209	MEDIUM	1	1	1	1	1	1		•		
211	HEAVY	All Lanes*	All Lanes*	All Lanes*	All Lanes*	All Lanes*	All Lanes*				+
215	LOW	1	1	1	1	1	1				
216	LOW	2	2	2	2	2	2				
218	HEAVY	1	1	2	1	1	2	#			
232	MEDIUM	1	1	1	1	1	1				
234	MEDIUM	1	1	1	1	1	1				
239	HEAVY	1	1	2	1	2	2	#			+
		maka ayailahla a minim						-			

The Commission shall make available a minimum of one (1) lane at each facility for installation of new toll equipment unless specifically restricted by select times as noted on this schedule Holiday travel consideration should include: New Years Day, Easter, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving and Christmas Day

- # Weekend Restrictions (each Friday & Sunday) 4:00 pm through 9:00 pm
- Daily Commuter Restrictions (weekdays) 6:00 am 9:00 am; 3:00 pm 6:00 pm
- ▲ Seasonal tourist attractions
- + ORT High Speed Lane (Single Lane Closures Times Based on Permitted Lane Closure Chart)
- Conventional lanes will be closed to traffic at ORT Barrier Toll Plaza and ORT Ticket Toll Plaza